
Product Certification

We have the right to change the product design and configuration without informing customers in advance!

LFGB REACH
COMPLIANT

Technical Data

Model

Capacity Gross (L)

Capacity Net (L)

Climate Class

Energy Class

Noise Level (dB)

Dimension / Weight

Internal Diamension (mm)

External Dimension (mm)

Packing Dimension (mm)

Product volume

Net Weight (kgs)

Gross Weight (kgs)

Specification

Temperature Range (℃)

Refrigerant GAS

Refrigerant Charge (g)

Cooling system

Defrost System

Hot gas valve

Thermostat

Compressor

Defrost  power (W)

Rated Power consumption (W)

Voltage Supply (V/Hz)

Rated Current (A)

Energy consumption (Kwh/24h)

Light

Total light  power (W)

Structure

Glass Type

Self closing Door

lock and key

Shelf Size (mm)

Shelf bear weight (kg)

SR600TN

526

452.8

Class 4/30℃/55%RH

C

58

632×610×1600

775×760×1860

820×760×2000

1.08

90

106

0-10

R600a

52

/

By time

N/A

Dixell XR02CX

HUAYI, HYS113MCA

N/A

180

220V~240V/50Hz

1.2

1.629

N/A

N/A

/

Yes

Yes

652×554×4pcs 652×347×1pcs

20

SR200TN

96

67.6

Class 4/30℃/55%RH

A

52

457×474×600

600×625×850

640×660×890

0.32

38

41

0-10

R600a

35

Static

By time

N/A

Dixell XR02CX

HUAYI, HYB69MHUa

N/A

120

220V~240V/50Hz

0.8

1.069

N/A

N/A

/

No

Yes

477×423×2pcs 477×207×1pcs

20

SR400TN

296

238.6

Class 4/30℃/55%RH

C

54

457×474×1600

600×625×1860

640×705×2000

0.7

69

82

0-10

R600a

40

/

By time

N/A

Dixell XR02CX

HUAYI, HYB96MHUa

N/A

155

220V~240V/50Hz

1.1

1.106

N/A

N/A

/

Yes

Yes

477×423×4pcs 477×207×1pcs

20

SR200TN/G SR400TN/G SR600TN/G

Product Details

Brand controller Door insulation thickness 70mm Magnetic door seal Built in circulating fan cooling

Shelves Feet adjustable Door handle gated switch

ABS UPRIGHT CHILLER (Solid door)
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BEVERAGE SHOWCASE SERIES


